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Last order:

Last delivery:

Please direct your feedback to your local Sales office.
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Device Ordering Code Brand Reason for discontinuation Device
Datasheet Ordering 

Code
Brand

BP 104 BS all

BP 104 BS-Z Q65110A3507 DIL Portfolio Clearance BPW 34 BS-Z Q65110A2625 DIL

BP 104 BS-Z Q65110A3507 DIL Portfolio Clearance SFH 2201 Q65112A3981 TOPLED

BP 104 BS-Z Q65110A3507 DIL Portfolio Clearance SFH 2401 Q65112A6727 DIL

BP 104 F all

BP 104 F Q62702P0084 DIL Portfolio Clearance BP 104 FAS-Z Q65110A2672 DIL

BPW 34 B all

BPW 34 B Q62702P0945 DIL Portfolio Clearance BPW 34 BS-Z Q65110A2625 DIL

BPW 34 B Q62702P0945 DIL Portfolio Clearance SFH 2201 Q65112A3981 TOPLED

BPW 34 B Q62702P0945 DIL Portfolio Clearance SFH 2401 Q65112A6727 DIL

BPW 34 F all

BPW 34 F Q62702P0929 DIL Portfolio Clearance BPW 34 FA Q62702P1129 DIL

BPW 34 F Q62702P0929 DIL Portfolio Clearance SFH 2200 FA Q65112A0248 TOPLED

SFH 2440 L all

SFH 2440 L Q65112A0839 DIL Portfolio Clearance SFH 2440 Q65111A8524 DIL

SFH 462 E7800 all

SFH 462-L E7800 Q62702P1116 Metal Can Portfolio Clearance n/a NO REPLACEMENT

SFH 4647 all

SFH 4647 Q65111A6207 MIDLED Portfolio Clearance SFH 4645 Q65110A9367 MIDLED

SFH 4647-USVS Q65111A6206 MIDLED Portfolio Clearance SFH 4645 Q65110A9367 MIDLED

SFH 4841 all

SFH 4841 Q65111A6134 Metal Can Portfolio Clearance SFH 4851 Q65111A6130 Metal Can

SFH 4841-TU Q65112A4900 Metal Can Portfolio Clearance SFH 4851 Q65111A6130 Metal Can

SFH 4845 all

SFH 4845 Q65111A6132 Metal Can Portfolio Clearance SFH 4855 Q65111A6128 Metal Can

SFH 4846 all

SFH 4846 Q65111A6131 Metal Can Portfolio Clearance SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Metal Can

SFH 4850 E7800 all

SFH 4850 E7800 Q65110A2093 Metal Can Portfolio Clearance SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Metal Can

SFH 4850 E7800 Q65110A2093 Metal Can Portfolio Clearance SFH 4855 Q65111A6128 Metal Can

SFH 4853 all

SFH 4853 Q65111A6129 Metal Can Portfolio Clearance SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Metal Can

SFH 4853 Q65111A6129 Metal Can Portfolio Clearance SFH 4855 Q65111A6128 Metal Can

SFH 4860 all

SFH 4860 Q62702P5053 Metal Can Portfolio Clearance n/a NO REPLACEMENT

SFH 4941C all

SFH 4941C Q65111A6124 Array Portfolio Clearance SFH 4941 Q65111A6125 Array

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
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Device Ordering Code Brand Reason for discontinuation Device
Datasheet Ordering 

Code
Brand

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

SFH 4945 all

SFH 4945 Q65111A6682 Array Portfolio Clearance SFH 4946 Q65111A6683 Array

SFH 4947 all

SFH 4947 Q65111A6684 Array Portfolio Clearance SFH 4948 Q65111A6685 Array
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PDN-2019-040

Name: Product Discontinuation due to Portfolio Clearance

Release Date: 7/15/2019

Last Order: 1/25/2020

Last Delivery: 7/25/2020

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65110A3507 BP 104 BS-Z Q65112A6727 SFH 2401BP 104 BS-ZBP 104 BS SFH 2401

Q65110A3507 BP 104 BS-Z Q65110A2625 BPW 34 BS-Z BPW 34 BS-ZBP 104 BS-ZBP 104 BS BPW 34 BS

Q65110A3507 BP 104 BS-Z Q65112A3981 SFH 2201 SFH 2201BP 104 BS-ZBP 104 BS SFH 2201

Q62702P0084 BP 104 F Q65110A2672 BP 104 FAS-Z BP 104 FAS-ZBP 104 FBP 104 F BP 104 FAS

Q62702P0945 BPW 34 B Q65110A2625 BPW 34 BS-Z BPW 34 BS-ZBPW 34 BBPW 34 B BPW 34 BS

Q62702P0945 BPW 34 B Q65112A3981 SFH 2201 SFH 2201BPW 34 BBPW 34 B SFH 2201

Q62702P0945 BPW 34 B Q65112A6727 SFH 2401BPW 34 BBPW 34 B SFH 2401

Q62702P0929 BPW 34 F Q62702P1129 BPW 34 FABPW 34 FBPW 34 F BPW 34 FA

Q62702P0929 BPW 34 F Q65112A0248 SFH 2200 FA SFH 2200 FABPW 34 FBPW 34 F SFH 2200 FA

Q65112A0839 SFH 2440 L Q65111A8524 SFH 2440 SFH 2440SFH 2440 LSFH 2440 L SFH 2440

Q62702P1116 SFH 462-L E7800 NO REPLACEM n/aSFH 462-L E7800SFH 462 n/a

Q65111A6206 SFH 4647-USVS Q65110A9367 SFH 4645 SFH 4645SFH 4647-USVSSFH 4647 SFH 4645

Q65111A6207 SFH 4647 Q65110A9367 SFH 4645 SFH 4645SFH 4647SFH 4647 SFH 4645

Q65111A6134 SFH 4841 Q65111A6130 SFH 4851 SFH 4851SFH 4841SFH 4841 SFH 4851

Q65112A4900 Q65111A6130 SFH 4851 SFH 4851SFH 4841-TUSFH 4841 SFH 4851

Q65111A6132 SFH 4845 Q65111A6128 SFH 4855 SFH 4855SFH 4845SFH 4845 SFH 4855

Q65111A6131 SFH 4846 Q65111A6127 SFH 4857 SFH 4857SFH 4846SFH 4846 SFH 4857

Q65110A2093 SFH 4850 E7800 Q65111A6127 SFH 4857 SFH 4857SFH 4850 E7800SFH 4850 E7 SFH 4857

Q65110A2093 SFH 4850 E7800 Q65111A6128 SFH 4855 SFH 4855SFH 4850 E7800SFH 4850 E7 SFH 4855

Q65111A6129 SFH 4853 Q65111A6127 SFH 4857 SFH 4857SFH 4853SFH 4853 SFH 4857

Q65111A6129 SFH 4853 Q65111A6128 SFH 4855 SFH 4855SFH 4853SFH 4853 SFH 4855

Q62702P5053 SFH 4860 NO REPLACEM n/aSFH 4860SFH 4860 n/a

Q65111A6124 SFH 4941C Q65111A6125 SFH 4941 SFH 4941SFH 4941CSFH 4941C SFH 4941

Q65111A6682 SFH 4945 Q65111A6683 SFH 4946 SFH 4946SFH 4945SFH 4945 SFH 4946

Q65111A6684 SFH 4947 Q65111A6685 SFH 4948 SFH 4948SFH 4947SFH 4947 SFH 4948
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